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Qu~en City Women 

Queen City Women 

September 06, 2013 

Timing by GHGtiming.com 

Page 1 of 8 

Final Team Results - Women 
All Teams 

Team - Xavier (Ohio) Finish Position -1 
Team Score (places): Team Score 
27 (times):1:29:31.44 

BNiob Name O'AII 
Prace 

1 488 Abby Fischer 1 
2 487 Clare Fischer 3 
3 496 Audrey Ramos 4 
4 494 Sarah Mazzei 5 
5 484 Jessica Albers 14 
6 483Anna Ahlrichs 21 
7 489 Lauren Francis 

8 486 Delainey Burnett 

9 498 Rachael Sollman 

10 497 Madison Riethman 

11 491 Caterina Karas 

12 500Emily Wolery 

13 485 Kristen Barbour 

14 490 Haley Jerabek 

15 492 Emily Kuhn 

16 495 Meghan Pryatel 

24 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More· 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 

Place 
1 
4 
8 

13 
27 
48 
72 

Ave Time:17:54.29 

T. C 1 . Time ,me um 1me -8 k -- ~ 

17:32.16 17:32.16 0:00.00 
17:44.79 35:16.95 0:12.63 
17:47.12 53:04.07 0:14.96 
17:48.871:10:52.94 0:16.71 
18:38.501 :29:31.44 1 :06.34 
19:01.301:48:32.74 1:29.14 
19:06.45 2:07:39.19 1 :34.29 

19:26.55 2:27:05.74 1 :54.39 

19:33.28 2:46:39.02 2:01.12 

19:36.63 3:06:15.65 2:04.47 

19:42.68 3:25:58.33 2:10.52 

19:50.95 3:45:49..28 2:18.79 

19:53.82 4:05:43.10 2:21.66 

20:10.66 4:25:53.76 2:38.50 

20:24.40 4:46:18.16 2:52.24 

21:13.475:07:31.63 3:41.31 

Team - Dayton Finish Position - 2 
Ave Time:18:07.96 

http://www.ghgtiming.corn/Website/Results/2013/QueenCity /womensoverallteam.h tm 9/16/2013 



Queen City Women 

Team Score (places): 
37 

Bib 
No Name 

1 386 Nicole Cargill 

2 390 Lizzie Gleason 
3 395 Katie OIiier 
4 392 Mary List 
5 384 Nicole Armstrong 
6 393 Mickey Ludlow 
7 391 Kathleen Keene 

8 387 Lauren Clark 

9 388 Megan Collins 

10 394 Bridget McElhenny 

Team - Indianapolis 
Team Score (places): 
91 

Bib 
No Name 

1 41 o Sutton Krapp 
2 416 Emily Thorton 
3 405 Jasmine AI-Anzi 
4 409Jackie Howland 
5 407 Emily Bernstein 
6 406 Haley Baughman 
7 408 Haley Havert 

8 414 Samantha Rush 

9 417 Maya Vance 

1 O 420 Haley Wittig 

11 418Amy Walker 

12 419 Katherine Wilhelm 

13 413 Stephanie Rhodes 

14 412 Jennifer Lynn 

Team Score 
(times):1:30:39.82 

O'AII 
Place 

2 
6 
8 
10 
11 
13 
15 

More 
Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 

Cum 
Place 

2 
8 

16 
26 
37 
50 
65 

Page 2 of8 . ' 

T. c T. Time ,me um 1me -8 k - ac 
17:38.82 17:38.82 0:00.00 
18:00.94 35:39.76 0:22.12 
18:18.33 53:58.09 0:39.51 
18:20.361:12:18:45 0:41.54 
18:21.371 :30:39.82 0:42.55 
18:32.10 1 :49:11.92 0:53.28 
18:44.92 2:07:56.84 1:06.10 

18:46.70 2:26:43.54 1 :07.88 

19:06.32 2:45:49.86 1 :27.50 

19:28.36 3:05:18.22 1 :49.54 

Finish Position - 3 

Team Score 
(times): 1: 34: 17. 92 

O'AII 
Place 

7 
17 
20 
22 
25 
26 
28 

More 
Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 

Cum 
Place 

7 
24 
44 
66 
91 
117 
145 

Ave Time:18:51.58 

T
. c 1 . Time 
1me um 1me -8 k 
-- __gf_ 

18:09.80 18:09.80 0:00.00 
18:54.76 37:04.56 0:44.96 
19:00.84 56:05.40 0:51.04 
19:02.831 :15:08.23 0:53.03 
19:09.691 :34:17.92 0:59.89 
19:09.87 1 :53:27. 79 1 :00.07 
19:23.392:12:51.18 1:13.59 

19:41.40 2:32:32.58 1 :31.60 

19:57.722:52:30.30 1:47.92 

20:06.07 3:12:36.37 1 :56.27 

20:52.23 3:33:28.60 2:42.43 

21:02.053:54:30.65 2:52.25 

22:01.33 4: 16:31.98 3:51.53 

22:21.07 4:38:53.05 4:11.27 

http://www.ghgtiming.com/Website/Results/2013/QueenCity/womensoverallteam.htm ~/16/2013 



Queen City Women 

15 415 Bailey Shear 

16 411 Jennifer Lewis 

More 
Than 7 
More 

Than 7 

Page 3 of 8 

22:35.08 5:01 :28.13 4:25.28 

22:55.00 5:24:23.13 4:45.20 

Team - Northern /(entucky Finish Position - 4 
Team Score (places): Te{lm Score 
118 (times):1:36:03.68 

Bib O'Alf 
No Name Place 

1 448 Kelly Burrows 16 
2 456 McKenzie McDaniel 18 
3 455 Kelly Johnson 19 
4 454 Kaitlyn Hooper 29 
5 449 Jaci Combs 36 
6 458 Lindsay Mumley 40 
7 447 Addie Biteman 47 

8 452Victoria Duncan 

9 459 Sara Savitz 

1 O 457 Colleen McKiernan 

11 453 Clare Field 

More 
Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 

Cum 
Place 

16 
34 
53 
82 

118 
158 
205 

Ave Time:19:12. 74 

T. c T. Time 1me um rme -8 k 
- ac -

18:53.44 18:53.44 0:00.00 
18:55.46 37:48.90 0:02.02 
18:56.25 56:45.15 0:02.81 
19:30.041 :16:15.19 0:36.60 
19:48.491 :36:03.68 0:55.05 
19:58.58 1 :56:02.26 1 :05.14 
20:07.01 2:16:09.27 1 :13.57 

20:16.20 2:36:25.47 1 :22.76 

20:31.67 2:56:57.14 1 :38.23 

20:51.43 3:17:48.57 1 :57.99 

21:22.073:39: 10.64 2:28.63 

Team - Cincinnati 
Teant Score (places): 
170 

Finish Position - 5 

Bib 
No Name 

1 361 Ashley Earman 
2 363Alex Mahle 
3 358 Maggie Bischoff 
4 359Annette Brickman 
5 367 Sarah Pierce 
6 366Anne Pace 
7 360 Melissa Deitzer 

Team Score 
(times):] :38:02.06 

O'All 
Place 

9 
30 
38 
41 
52 
56 
68 

Cum 
Place 

9 
39 
77 

118 
170 
226 
294 

Ave Time:19:36.41 

T. c 1 . Time 1me um ,me -8 k 
- ac 

18:20.12 18:20.12 0:00.00 
19:32.34 37:52.46 1:12.22 
19:52.76 57:45.22 1:32.64 
20:01.411:17:46.63 1:41.29 
20:15.431:38:02.06 1:55.31 
20:30.281:58:32.34 2:10.16 
20:51.81 2: 19:24.15 2:31.69 

Team - Cumber/ands Finish Position - 6 
Team Score (places): Team Score 
171 (times):1:37:59.22 Ave Time:19:35.84 

Name Time Cum Time 

http://vvww.ghgtiming.com/Website/Resu lts/2013/QueenC ity /womensoverallteam.htm 9/16/2013 



Queen City Women 

Bib 
No 

1 375 Danielle Hoop 
2 382 Madison Peace 
3 37 4 Shelby Gibbons 
4 380 Christine Moon 
5 377 Maureen McGaha 
6 373Sydney Freeman 

7 376Annmarie Lake 

8 381 Bonnie Nutt 

9 378 Meg McGaha 

1 O 372 Brittany Bloyd 

O'AII 
Place 

12 
32 
37 
42 
48 
62 
72 

More 
Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 

Cum -Place 
12 
44 
81 
123 
171 
233 
305 

Page 4 of 8 
' ' 

Time -Back -
18:23.86 18:23.86 0:00.00 
19:35.78 37:59.64 1:11.92 
19:49.81 57:49.45 1 :25.95 
20:01.471:17:50.92 1:37.61 
20:08.301 :37:59.22 1 :44.44 
20:34.881:58:34.10 2:11.02 
21:03.152:19:37.25 2:39.29 

21:25.382:41 :02.63 3:01.52 

21 :46.27 3:02:48.90 3:22.41 

22:28.87 3:25:17.77 4:05.01 

Team - Trevecca Nazarene Finish Position - 7 
Teani Score (places): Team Score 
215 (times):1:39:57.50 

BNiob Name O'Afl 
Place 

1 461 Katie Hix 31 
2 463 Lindsey Mathis 34 
3 464 Biz McClendon 45 
4 467 Morgan Voyles 46 
5 466 Jackie Sendewicz 59 
6 462 Kelly Lesniak 67 
7 465 Rachel Mudd 73 

Cum 
Place 

31 
65 
110 
156 
215 
282 
355 

Ave Time:19:59.50 

T. c 1. Time 1me um ,me -8 k 
- ....s£.... 

19:33.48 19:33.48 0:00.00 
19:40.59 39:14.07 0:07.11 
20:05.11 59:19.18 0:31.63 
20:05.621:19:24.80 0:32.14 
20:32.701 :39:57.50 0:59.22 
20:50.95 2:00:48.45 1 :17.47 
21:05.392:21 :53.84 1 :31.91 

Team - Georgetown (Ky.) Finish Position - 8 
Te{tm Score (places): Team Score 
225 (times):1:40:10.04 

Bib O'AII 
No Name Place 

1 398Tayler Godar 27 
2 404 Grace Whitworth 35 
3 401 Mary Jefferson 49 
4 400 Marissa Hale 54 
5 403 Miranda Mullins 60 
6 402 Kristen Just 
7 397 Mary Dowdy 

8 399 Kelsey Gregory 

71 
79 

More 
Than 7 

Cum 
Place 

27 
62 
111 
165 
225 
296 
375 

Ave Time:20:02.01 

Tl.me Cum r1·me · Time· 
B k -- ~ 

19:18.28 19:18.28 0:00.00 
19:43.39 39:01.67 0:25.11 
20:10.03 59:11.70 0:51.75 
20:24.981:19:36.68 1 :06.70 
20:33.361 :40:10.04 1 :15.08 
21:03.042:01 :13.08 1 :44.76 
21:55.852:23:08.93 2:37.57 

22:09.37 2:45:18.30 2:51.09 

http://\vww.ghgtiming.com/Websi te/Resul ts/2013/QueenCity /womensoverallteam.htm 9/16/2013 



Queen City Women Page 5 of8 

Team - Wright State Finish Position - 9 
Team Score (places): Team Score 

Ave Time:20:08.46 246 (times): 1: 40:4 2. 28 
Bib O'AII Cum 

Time Cum Time 
Time 

No Name Place Place Back - -1 482 Rachel Janson 23 23 19:05.56 19:05.56 0:00.00 
2 481 Vanessa Hopwood 44 67 20:04.76 39:10.32 0:59.20 
3 4 79 Jessica Doepker 51 118 20:13.44 59:23.76 1:07.88 
4 4 77 Alexandra Brown 63 181 20:36.091 :19:59.85 1 :30.53 
5 480 Ellie Holsopple 65 246 20:42.431 :40;42.28 1 :36.87 
6 475Nicole Baumer 80 326 22:03.13 2:02:45.41 2:57.57 
7 476 Laura Benton 82 408 22:10.22 2:24:55.63 3:04.66 

8 478 Lauren Comer More 
23:16.04 2:48:11.67 4:10.48 Than 7 

Team - Cedarville Finish Position - 10 
Team Score (places): Team Score 
261 (times):1:41:36~87 

Bib O'AU 
No Name Place 

1 349Ali Logan 43 
2 352 Melanie Redfield 50 
3 356 Nicole Watterud 53 
4 345 Kay Dunn 57 
5 351 Abby Niemiec 58 
6 347 Mary Kearney 61 
7 342 Jasmin Banachowski 76 

8 353 Johanna Sanders 

9 357 Joanna Wheatley 

10 355 Louise Van Matre 

11 323 Kate Havard 

More 
Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More 

Than 7 
More· 

Than 7 

Cum 
Place 

43 
93 

146 
203 
261 
322 
398 

Ave Time:20:19.37 

T. c · r· . Time 1me um 1me -8 k - ac 
20:03.93 20:03.93 0:00.00 
20:12.65 40:16.58 0:08.72 
20:17.451:00:34.03 0:13.52 
20:31.051:21:05.08 0:27.12 
20:31.791:41:36.87 0:27.86 
20:34.82 2:02: 11.69 0:30.89 
21:33.332:23:45.02 1 :29.40 

21:41.292:45:26.31 1:37.36 

21:50.983:07:17.29 1 :47.05 

22:38.23 3:29:55.52 2:34.30 

23:54.45 3:53:49.97 3:50.52 

Team -Lincoln Memorial Finish Position -11 
Team Score (places): Team Score 
346 (times):1:46:20.97 

Bib O'AU 
No 

Name 
Place 

1 437 Abigail Yother 39 

Cum 
Place 

39 

Ave Tbne:21:16.19 

T. C 1 . Time 
1me um 1me -8 k - ~ 

19:56.16 19:56.16 0:00.00 

http ://v.ww. ghgtirning. com/Websi te/Resul ts/2013/Queen City /womensoverall team.htm 9/16/2013 



Queen City Women Page 6 of 8 
' 

2 436Aura Penalosa 66 105 20:49.34 40:45.50 0:53.18 

3 428 Tia Belter 69 174 20:52.511 :01 :38.01 0:56.35 

4 431 Whitney Elliott 85 259 22:17.461 :23:55.47 2:21.30 

5 430 Jamie Collins 87 346 22:25.501 :46:20.97 2:29.34 

6 432 Taylor Grigsby 90 436 23:30.08 2:09:51.05 3:33.92 

7 434 Carly Kane 93 529 23:43.97 2:33:35.02 3:47.81 

8 429 Brittany Collins 
More 23:54.33 2:57:29.35 3:58.17 

Than 7 

9 435 Laura Newman 
More 24:23.64 3:21 :52.99 4:27.48 

Than 7 

Team - Campbellsville Finish Position -12 
Team Score (places): Team Score 
355 (times):] :46:01.85 

BNiob Name O'AII 
Place 

1 336 Sarah Johnson 
2 333 Megan Charity 
3 339 Mallory Vest 
4 338 Rebekah Southwood 
5 334 Shelby Courtney 
6 332 Maggie Calvert 
7 335 Jennifer Hatley 

55 
70 
74 
75 
81 
83 
88 

Cum 
Pface 

55 
125 
199 
274 
355 
438 
526 

Ave Time:21:12.37 

T. c T. Time 
1me um 1me -8 k 

- .....!£..... 
20:27.54 20:27.54 0:00.00 
21 :01.57 41 :29.11 0:34.03 
21:07.891 :02:37.00 0:40.35 
21 :16.631 :23:53.63 0:49.09 
22:08.221 :46:01.85 1 :40.68 
22:11.95 2:08:13.80 1 :44.41 
22:47.75 2:31 :01.55 2:20.21 

Team -Bluffton Finish Position -13 
Team Score (places): Team Score 
387 (times):1:52:03.91 

Bib O'AII 
No Name Place 

1 324Anna Hairston 33 
2 327 Tara Murphy 77 
3 326 Megan Lefeld 84 

4 329 Nichole Peterman 96 
5 330 Kristin Schiefer 97 
6 325 Miranda Hostettler 98 

Cum 
Place 

33 
110 
194 

290 
387 
485 

Ave Time:22:24. 78 

T. c r· Time 1me um 1me -8 k 
- ac -

19:37.67 19:37.67 0:00.00 
21 :47.58 41 :25.25 2:09.91 
22:14.271 :03:39.52 2:36.60 

24:11.12 1 :27:50.64 4:33.45 
24:13.271 :52:03.91 4:35.60 
24:32.66 2:16:36.57 4:54.99 

Team -Lindsey Wilson Finish Position -14 
Team Score (places): Team Score 
422 (times):1:54:46.61 

B!Li
0
b Name O'AII 

Place 
1 440 Maria Cozzens 64. 

Cum 
Place 

64 

Ave Time:22: 57.32 

T. C T' Time 
~ um 1me Back 

20:41 :36 20:41.36 0:00.00 

http://vl,vw.ghgtiming.com/Websi te/Results/20 13/QueenC ity /womensoverall team. htm 9/16/2013 



Queen City Women . 

2 439 Reini Brickson 
3 438 Amanda Bland 
4 442 Kate Davis 
5 443 Jourdann Green 
6 446 Katie Wicke 

Team - Kentucky St. 

78 
89 
92 
99 

·100 

Page 7 of 8 

142 21:48.42 42:29.78 1:07.06 
231 23:21.33 1 :05:51. 11 2:39.97 
323 23:36.80 1 :29:27.91 2:55.44 
422 25:18.701 :54:46.61 4:37.34 
522 25:25.33 2:20:11.94 4:43.97 

Finish Position - 15 
Team Score (places): Team Score 

Ave Time:24:20.87 467 (times):2:01 :44.34 
Bib 
No Name 

1 426 LaShell West 
2 422 Denita Brown 
3 427 Dejanee White 
4 423Alijah Carpenter 
5 425 Kenya Johnson 
6 421 Katlan Bradley 

Tea,n - UC Running Club 
Team Score (places): Inc. 

Bib 
No Name 

1 471 Juliana Madzia 

2 470 Emily Krumel 

3 468 Gabby Bobadilla 

4 469 Danielle Hoverman 

Team - Cincinnati Christian 
Team Score (places): Inc. 

Bib 
No Name 

1 370 Holly Ricks 

2 369 Rebecca Deacon 

3 368Alivea Cline 

O'AII Cum 
Time Cum Time 

Time -Place Place Back 
86 86 22:19.40 22:19.40 0:00.00 
91 177 23:34.96 45:54.36 1 :15.56 
94 271 23:56.28 1 :09:50.64 1 :36.88 
95 366 24:10.141 :34:00.78 1 :50.74 

101 467 27:43.56 2:01 :44.34 5:24.16 
102 569 33:29.00 2:35:13.3411 :09.60 

Finish Position - Inc. 
Tea1n Score (times): 

o·An Cum . Time 
Place Place Time Cum Trme Back 

Less Than 
5 

Less Than 
5 

Less Than 
5 

Less Than 
5 

19:03.68 19:03.68 0:00.00 

19:54.92 38:58.60 0:51.24 

20:03.98 59:02.58 1 :00.30 

21 :54.881 :20:57.46 2:51.20 

Finish Position - Inc. 
Team Score (times): 

O'AII Cum . Time 
Place Place Time Cum Time Back 

Less Than 
5 

Less Than 
5 

Less Than 
5 

24:04.39 24:04.39 0:00.00 

24:08.66 48:13.05 0:04.27 

29:38.561:17:51.61 5:34.17 

Team - UNA-Trevecca Nazarene Finish Position - Inc. 

http://\>./,Nw.ghgtiming.com/Website/Results/2013/QueenCity/womensoverallteam.htm 9/16/2013 



Queen City Women 

Team Score (places): Inc. 
Bib 
No Name 

1 460 Lauren Carmody 

2 371 Willow Moore 

3 473 Marissa Bishop 

Page 8 of 8 
' 

Team Score (times): 
O'AIJ Cum - -Place Place 

Less Than 
5 

Less Than 
5 

Less Than 
5 

. Time 
Time Cum Time Back 

19:43.46 19:43.46 0:00.00 

21:35.09 41:18.55 1:51.63 

23:28.141 :04:46.69 3:44.68 

http://www.ghgtiming.com/W ebsi te/Results/2013/QueenCity /womensoverallteam.htrn 9/16/2013 



Queen City Women 

Queen City Women 

September 06, 2013 

Timing by GHGtiming.com 

Overall Finish List - Women 

All Teams 
O'AII Adj Bib N - - ame Place Place No Team Time Pace 

1 1 488Abby Fischer Xavier (Ohio) 17:32.16 5:39/M 
2 2 386 Nicole Cargill Dayton 17:38.82 5:41/M 
3 3 487 Clare Fischer Xavier (Ohio) 17:44.79 5:43/M 
4 4 496Audrey Ramos Xavier (Ohio) 17:47.12 5:44/M 
5 5 494 Sarah Mazzei Xavier (Ohio) 17:48.87 5:45/M 
6 6 390 Lizzie Gleason Dayton 18:00.94 5:48/M 
7 7 410 Sutton Knapp Indianapolis 18:09.80 5:51/M 
8 8 395 Katie OIiier Dayton 18:18.33 5:54/M 
9 9 361 Ashley Earman Cincinnati 18:20.12 5:55/M 

10 10 392 Mary List Dayton 18:20.36 5:55/M 
11 11 384 Nicole Armstrong Dayton 18:21 .37 5:55/M 
12 12 375 Danielle Hoop Cumberlands 18:23.86 5:56/M 
13 13 393 Mickey Ludlow Dayton 18:32.10 5:59/M 
14 14 484 Jessica Albers Xavier (Ohio) 18:38.50 6:01/M 
15 15 391 Kathleen Keene Dayton 18:44.92 6:03/M 
16 (> 7) 387 Lauren Clark Dayton 18:46.70 6:03/M 
17 16 448 Kelly Burrows Northern Kentucky 18:53.44 6:05/M 
18 17 416 Emily Thorton Indianapolis 18:54.76 6:06/M 

19 18 456 
McKenzie 
McDaniel Northern Kentucky 18:55.46 6:06/M 

20 19 455 Kelly Johnson Northern Kentucky 18:56.25 6:06/M 
21 20 405Jasmine AI-Anzi Indianapolis 19:00.84 6:08/M 
22 21 483Anna Ahlrichs Xavier (Ohio) 19:01.30 6:08/M 
23 22 409Jackie Howland Indianapolis 19:02.83 6:08/M 
24 (< 5) 471 Juliana Madzia UC Running Club 19:03.68 6:09/M 
25 23 482 Rachel Janson Wright State 19:05.56 6:09/M 
26 (> 7) 388 Megan Collins Dayton 19:06.32 6: 10/M 
27 24 489 Lauren Francis Xavier (Ohio) 19:06.45 6:10/M 
28 25 407 Emily Bernstein Indianapolis 19:09.69 6:11/M 
29 26 406 Haley Baughman Indianapolis 19:09.87 6:11/M 
30 27 398 Tayler Godar Georgetown (Ky.) 19:18.28 6:14/M 

http ://v-,rvl'w. ghgtiming. com/Website/Resul ts/2013/Queen City /womensoveral l .htm 
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Queen City Women Page2 of5 . . 

31 28 408 Haley Have rt Indianapolis 19:23.39 6:15/M 
32 (> 7) 486 Delainey Burnett Xavier (Ohio) 19:26.55 6:16/M 

33 (> 7) 394 Bridget Dayton 19:28.36 6:17/M McElhenny 
34 29 454 Kaitlyn Hooper Northern Kentucky 19:30.04 6:17/M 
35 30 363 Alex Mahle Cincinnati 19:32.34 6:18/M 
36 (> 7) 498 Rachael Sollman Xavier (Ohio) 19:33.28 6:18/M 
37 31 461 Katie Hix Trevecca Nazarene 19:33.48 6:18/M 
38 32 382 Madison Peace Cumberlands 19:35.78 6:19/M 

39 (> 7) 497 M_adison Xavier (Ohio) 19:36.63 6:19/M R1ethman 
40 33 324Anna Hairston Bluffton 19:37 .67 6:20/M 
41 34 463 Lindsey Mathis Trevecca Nazarene 19:40.59 6:21/M 
42 (> 7) 414 Samantha Rush Indianapolis 19:41.40 6:21/M 
43 (> 7) 491 Caterina Karas Xavier (Ohio) 19:42.68 6:21/M 
44 35 404 Grace Whitworth Georgetown (Ky.) 19:43.39 6:22/M 
45 (< 5) 460Lauren Carmody UNA-Trevecca Nazarene 19:43.46 6:22/M 
46 36 449 Jaci Combs Northern Kentucky 19:48.49 6:23/M 
47 37 37 4 Shelby Gibbons Cumberlands 19:49.81 6:24/M 
48 (> 7) 500 Emily Wolery Xavier (Ohio) 19:50.95 6:24/M 
49 38 358 Maggie Bischoff Cincinnati 19:52.76 6:25/M 
50 (> 7) 485 Kristen Barbour Xavier (Ohio) 19:53.82 6:25/M 
51 (< 5) 470 Emily Krumel UC Running Club 19:54.92 6:25/M 
52 39 437 Abigail Yother Lincoln Memorial 19:56.16 6:26/M 
53 (> 7) 417 Maya Vance Indianapolis 19:57.72 6:26/M 
54 40 458 Lindsay Mumley Northern Kentucky 19:58.58 6:26/M 

55 41 359
A~nette Cincinnati· 20:01.41 6:27/M Bnckman 

56 42 380 Christine Moon Cumberlands 20:01.47 6:27/M 
57 43 349 Ali Logan CedaNille 20:03 .93 6:28/M 
58 (< 5) 468Gabby Bobadilla UC Running Club 20:03.98 6:28/M 

59 44 481 
Vanessa 

Wright State 20:04.76 6:28/M Hopwood 
60 45 464 Biz McClendon Trevecca Nazarene 20:05 .1 1 6:29/M 
61 46 467 Morgan Voyles Trevecca Nazarene . 20:05.62 6:29/M 
62 (> 7) 420 Haley Wittig Indianapolis 20:06.07 6:29/M 
63 47 44 7 Addie Biteman Northern Kentucky 20:07.01 6:29/M 

64 48 377
Maureen Cumberlands 20:08.30 6:30/M McGaha 

65 49 401 Mary Jefferson Georgetown (Ky.) 20:10.03 6:30/M 
66 (> 7) 490 Haley Jerabek Xavier (Ohio) 20:10.66 6:30/M 
67 50 352 Melanie Redfield Cedarville 4 20:12.65 6:31/M 
68 51 479Jessica Doepker Wright State 20:13.44 6:31/M 
69 52 367 Sarah Pierce Cincinnati 20:15.43 6:32/M 
70 (> 7) 452 Victoria Duncan Northern Kentucky 20: 16.20 6:32/M 
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Qu~en City Women 

71 53 356 Nicole Watterud 
72 (> 7) 492 Emily Kuhn 
73 54 400 Marissa Hale 
74 55 336Sarah Johnson 
75 
76 

56 366Anne Pace 
57 345 Kay Dunn 

Cedarville 
Xavier (Ohio) 
Georgetown (Ky.) 
Campbellsville 
Cincinnati 
Cedarville 

77 (> 7) 459 Sara Savitz Northern Kentucky 
78 58 351 Abby Niemiec Cedarville 

79 

80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 

59 466 Jackie . 
Sendew1cz Trevecca Nazarene 

60 403 Miranda Mullins Georgetown (Ky.) 
61 347Mary Kearney Cedarville 
62 373Sydney Freeman Cumberlands 
63 4 77 Alexandra Brown Wright State 
64 440 Maria Cozzens Lindsey Wilson 
65 480 Ellie Holsopple Wright State 
66 436 Aura Penalosa Lincoln Memorial 
67 462 Kelly Lesniak Trevecca Nazarene 

88 (> 7) 457 Coll~en · N rth K t k McK1ernan o em en uc y 

89 68 360 Melissa Deitzer Cincinnati 
90 (> 7) 418 Amy Walker Indianapolis 
91 69 428 Tia Belter Lincoln Memorial 
92 70 333 Megan Charity Campbellsville 

93 (> 7) 419 K~therine Indianapolis 
Wilhelm 

94 
95 
96 

71 402 Kristen Just Georgetown (Ky.) 
72 376Annmarie Lake Cumberlands 
73 465Rachel Mudd 

97 7 4 339 Mallory Vest 
98 (> 7) 495 Meghan Pryatel 

99 75 338 Rebekah 
Southwood 

100 (> 7) 453 Clare Field 

O'AII Aqj Bib N -- -- ame 
Place Place No "-== 

101 (> 7) 381 Bonnie Nutt 

102 76 342 Jasmin . 
Banachowsk1 

Trevecca Nazarene 
Campbellsville 
Xavier (Ohio) 

Campbellsville 

Northern Kentucky 

Team 

Cumber/ands 

Cedarville 

111..j 20:17.45 6:33/M 
20:24.40 6:35/M 
20:24.98 6:35/M 
20:27.54 6:36/M 
20:30.28 6:37/M 
20:31.05 6:37/M 
20:31.67 6:37/M 
20:31.79 6:37/M 

20:32.70 6:37/M 

20:33.36 6:38/M 
20:34.82 6:38/M 
20:34.88 6:38/M 
20:36.09 6:39/M 
20:41.36 6:40/M 
20:42.43 6:41/M 
20:49.34 6:43/M 
20:50.95 6:43/M 

20:51.43 6:44/M 

20:51.81 6:44/M 
20:52.23 6:44/M 
20:52.51 6:44/M 
21:01.57 6:47/M 

21:02.05 6:47/M 

21:03.04 6:47/M 
21:03.15 6:47/M 
21 :05.39 6:48/M 
21:07.89 6:49/M 
21 :13.47 6:51/M 

21 :16.63 6:52/M 

21 :22.07 6:54/M 

21 :25.38 6:55/M 

21 :33.33 6:57/M 

103 (< 5) 371 Willow Moore UNA-Trevecca Nazarene 21:35.09 6:58/M 

104 (> 7) 353 Johanna 
· Sanders - Cedarville 

105 (> 7) 378 Meg McGaha 
106 77 327Tara Murphy 
107 78 439 Reini Brickson 

Cumberlands 
Bluffton 
Lindsey Wilson 

21:41.29 7:00/M 

21 :46.27 7:01/M 
21:47.58 7:02/M 
21 :48.42 7:02/M 
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108 {> 7) 357 Joanna Cedarville 
t- - I 21 :50.98 7:03/M =---

Wheatley 

109 (< S) 469 Danielle 
Hoverman 

UC Running Club 21 :54.88 7:04/M 

110 79 397 Mary Dowdy Georgetown (Ky.) 21 :55.85 7:04/M 

111 (> 7) 413 Stephanie 
Rhodes 

Indianapolis 22:01.33 7:06/M 

112 80 475 Nicole Baumer Wright State 22:03.13 7:07/M 

113 81 334 Shelby Courtney Campbellsville 22:08.22 7:08/M 
114 (> 7) 399 Kelsey Gregory Georgetown (Ky.) 22:09.37 7:09/M 
115 82 4 76 Laura Benton Wright State 22:10.22 7:09/M 
116 83 332 Maggie Calvert Campbellsville 22:11.95 7:09/M 
117 84 326 Megan Lefeld Bluffton 22:14.27 7:10/M 
118 85 431 Whitney Elliott Lincoln Memorial 22:1T46 7:11/M 
119 86 426 LaShell West Kentucky St. 22:19.40 7:12/M 
120 (> 7) 412Jennifer Lynn Indianapolis 22:21.07 7:13/M 
121 87 430 Jamie Collins Lincoln Memorial 22:25.50 7:14/M 
122 (> 7) 372 Brittany Bloyd Cumberlands 22:28.87 7:15/M 
123 (> 7) 415 Bailey Shear Indianapolis 22:35.08 7:17/M 

124 (> 7) 355 Louise Van Cedarville - 22:38.23 7:18/M 
Matre -

125 88 335 Jennifer Hatley Cam pbellsvi lie 22:47.75 7:21/M 
126 (> 7) 411 Jennifer Lewis Indianapolis 22:55.00 7:24/M 
127 (> 7) 4 78 Lauren Comer Wright State 23:16.04 7:30/M 
128 89 438Amanda Bland Lindsey Wilson 23:21.33 7:32/M 
129 (< 5) 473 Marissa Bishop UNA-Trevecca Nazarene 23:28.14 7:34/M 
130 90 432 Taylor Grigsby Lincoln Memorial 23:30.08 7:35/M 
131 91 422 Denita Brown Kentucky St. 23:34.96 7:36/M 
132 92 442 Kate Davis Lindsey Wilson 23:36.80 7:37/M 
133 93 434 Carly Kane Lincoln Memorial 23:43.97 7:39/M 
134 (> 7) 429 Brittany Collins Lincoln Memorial 23:54.33 7:43/M 
135 (> 7) 323 Kate Havard Cedarville 23:54.45 7:43/M 
136 94 427 Dejanee White Kentucky St. 23:56.28 7:43/M 
137 (< 5) 370 Holly Ricks Cincinnati Christian 24:04.39 7:46/M 

138 ( < 5) 369 Rebecca Deacon Cincinnati Christian 24:08.66 7:47/M 
139 95 423Alijah Carpenter Kentucky St. 24:10.14 7:48/M 

140 96 329
Nichole 
Peterman 

Bluffton 24:11.12 7:48/M 

141 97 330 Kristin Schiefer Bluffton 24:13.27 7:49/M 
142 (> 7) 435 Laura Newman Lincoln Memorial 24:23.64 7:52/M 

143 98 2 
Miranda 

3 5 Hostettler 
Bluffton 24:32.66 7:55/M 

144 99 443 Jourdann Green Lindsey Wilson 25:18.70 8:10/M 
145 100 446 Katie Wicke Lindsey Wilson 25:25.33 8:12/M 
146 101 425 Kenya Johnson Kentucky St. 27:43.56 8:56/M 

http://www.ghgtiming.com/W ebsi te/Resul ts/2013/QueenCity /womensoverall .htm 9/16/2013 



QueGn City Women 

147 (< 5) 368Alivea Cline 
148 102 421 Katlan Bradley 

Cincinnati Christian 
Kentucky St. 

29:38.56 9:34/M 
33:29.0010:48/M 
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